
Nursery

S.No. Check Name Publisher

1 Alphabet & Numbers (Handbook) Nature Nurture

2 Alphabet & Numbers (Workbook) Nature Nurture

3 Maze Craze Nature Nurture

4 Theme Bk 0 - Get Set Go Nature Nurture

5 Theme Bk 1 - Head To Toe, Dressing Up Nature Nurture

6 Theme Bk 2 - Home Sweet Home, Grow Big Nature Nurture

7 Theme Bk 3 - Honk Honk, I Need You Nature Nurture

8 Theme Bk 4 - Wndrful Water, Animals Arnd Me Nature Nurture

LKG

S.No. Check Name Publisher

1 English - Alphabet Trail - HANDBOOK & WKBK-1, 2,Nature Nurture

2 Hindi - Aao Hindi Seekhen - Handbook & wkbk-1, 2 Nature Nurture

3 Maths - Number Play - handbook and wkbk-1, 2, Nature Nurture

4 Thematic Bk - 0 My Cool School

5 Thematic Bk - 1 The special me Nature Nurture

6 Thematic Bk - 2 My world at home Nature Nurture

7 Thematic Bk - 3 on the move Nature Nurture

8 Thematic Bk - 4 colourless water Nature Nurture

9 Picture Board - 1, 2 Nature Nurture

10 Theme Mapping Booklet Nature Nurture

11 3in1 (4L+MM+5L) N Bk (2) Nature Nurture

UKG

S.No. Check Name Publisher

1 Eng - Think Talk Read Write -HANDBOOK & 1, 2, Nature Nurture

2 Maths Works - HANDBOOK & 1, 2, Nature Nurture

3 thematic -0 Back to school Nature Nurture

4 Thematic - 1 Who am I ,We dress up differently Nature Nurture

5 Thematic - 2 Fantastic Families Nature Nurture

6 Thematic - 3 Going places & People in my life Nature Nurture

7 Thematic - 4 Amazing air water, feathers, feelers and tailsNature Nurture

8 Hindi Ke Rang Hamare Sang - Handbook & 1, 2, Nature Nurture

9 Theme Mapping Booklet Nature Nurture

10 Picture Board - 1, 2 Nature Nurture
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11 Three in one (4L+Med Maths+DL(B))(2) Nature Nurture

CLASS - 1

S.No. Check Name Publisher

1 Language Talk - 1, 2, 3, 4 Nature Nurture

2 Bhasha Shaili - 1, 2, 3, 4 Nature Nurture

3 Math Hour - 1, 2, 3, 4 Nature Nurture

4 Nature Nurture

5 Nature Nurture

6 Nature Nurture

7 People & Places Nature Nurture

8 I Keep Myself Safe & Healthy Nature Nurture

9 World Of Plants & Animals Nature Nurture

10 Word Perfect Spellings 1 Pearson

11 D Code 1 Kips

CLASS - 2

S.No. Check Name Publisher

1 Learning Language  - 1, 2, 3, 4 Nature Nurture

2 Bhasha gyan- 1, 2, 3, 4 Nature Nurture

3 Maths Magic- 1, 2, 3, 4 Nature Nurture

4 Travel safety and communication Nature Nurture

5 Human beings need air water and food to survive Nature Nurture

6 My Body, my clothes and my home make me happy Nature Nurture

7 Plant and Animal Kingdom Nature Nurture

8 Post Covid Story Book Nature Nurture

9 Word Perfect Spellings 2 Pearson

10 D Code 2 Kips

CLASS - 3

S.No. Check Name Publisher

1 Living English 3 Ratna Sagar

2 New Grammar Trek 3 SCS

3 Word Perfect Spellings 3 Pearson

4 Kalrav Hindi Pathya Pustak 3 Rohan

5 Nai Gulmohar Hindi Vyakaran 3 Full Circle

6 Forever With Mathematics 3 Rachna Sagar

7 D Code 3 Kips

8 The World Around Us 3 Scholastic

9 Fairy Tales :

The Jungle Book (Level 1) Full Marks

or

Heidi (Level 1) Full Marks

10 School Cinema 3

My Amazing Body,Clothes I wear, Food I eat



11 Workbook Science 3 (Term 1 & 2)

12 Workbook Social Studies 3 (Term 1 & 2)

13 Book Of Everything 3 Mysticland

CLASS - 4

S.No. Check Name Publisher

1 Living English 4 Ratna Sagar

2 New Grammar Trek 4 SCS

3 Word Perfect Spellings 4 Pearson

4 Kalrav Hindi Pathya Pustak 4 Rohan

5 Nai Gulmohar Hindi Vyakaran 4 Full Circle

6 Forever With Mathematics 4 Rachna Sagar

7 D Code 4 Kips

8 The World Around Us 4 Scholastic

9 Pleasure Reading :

Kidnapped (Level 3) Full Marks

or

Alice In Wonderland (Level 2) Full Marks

10 School Cinema 4

11 Workbook Science 4 (Term 1 & 2)

12 Workbook Social Studies 4 (Term 1 & 2)

13 Book Of Everything 4 Mysticland

CLASS - 5

S.No. Check Name Publisher

1 Living English 5 Ratna Sagar

2 New Grammar Trek 5 SCS

3 Word Perfect Spellings 5 Pearson

4 Kalrav Hindi Pathya Pustak 5 Rohan

5 Nai Gulmohar Hindi Vyakaran 5 Full Circle

6 Forever With Mathematics 5 Rachna Sagar

7 D Code 5 Kips

8 Forever With Science 5 Rachna Sagar

9 Social Science Success 5 Goyal

10 Pleasure Reading :

The Adventures Of Tom Sawyer S Chand

or

Around The World In Eighty Days S Chand

11 School Cinema 5

12 Book Of Everything 5 Mysticland

13 Sanskrit Sankalpam Praveshika APC



14 Son Rishma Punjabi Praveshika 0 SP Books

15 Son Rishma Shabad Abhayas SP Books

CLASS - 6

S.No. Check Name Publisher

1 New Broadway Lit Reader 6 OUP

2 BBC Super Assignments BASIC 6 Brajindra

3 Word Perfect Spellings 6 Pearson

4 Nutan Saral Hindi Mala 6 Goyal

5 Baal Ramkatha Rachna Sagar

6 Nai Gulmohar Hindi Vyakaran 6 Full Marks

7 Maths 6 NCERT

8 Maths (RS Aggarwal) 6 Bharti Bhawan

9 Forever With Science 6 Rachna Sagar

10 Activity Plus In Prac Science 6 Full Marks

11 Social Science Success 6 Goyal

12 Track Pad 2.0 (Win 10, Off 16) 6 Orange

13 Excel In Artificial Intelligence 6 Creative Kids

14 Maps (W Phy/5, W Pol/5)(10)

15 Pleasure Reading :

Tales From Shakespeare Full Marks

or

The Three Musketeers S Chand

16 School Cinema 6

17 Sanskrit Sankalpam 1 APC

18 Son Rishma Punjabi Path Pustak 1 SP Books

19 Son Rishma Punjabi Vyakaran 1 SP Books

CLASS - 7

S.No. Check Name Publisher

1 New Broadway Lit Reader 7 OUP

2 BBC Super Assignments BASIC 7 BBC

3 Word Perfect Spellings 7 Pearson

4 Nutan Saral Hindi Mala 7 Goyal

5 Sankshipt Mahabharat Rachna Sagar

6 Nai Gulmohar Hindi Vyakaran 7 Full Marks

7 Maths 7 NCERT

8 Maths (RS Aggarwal) 7 Bharti Bhawan

9 Science 7 NCERT

10 Activity Plus In Prac Science 7 Full Marks

11 History 7 NCERT

12 Geography 7 NCERT

13 Civics 7 NCERT

14 Track Pad 2.0 (Win 10, Off 16) 7 Orange

15 Excel In Artificial Intelligence 7 Creative Kids



16 Maps (I Phy/10, I Pol/10)(20)

17 Pleasure Rdg : Fifteen Short Stories Ratna Sagar

18 School Cinema 7

19 Sanskrit Sankalpam 2 APC

20 Son Rishma Punjabi Path Pustak 4 SP Books

21 Son Rishma Punjabi Vyakaran 4 SP Books

CLASS - 8

S.No. Check Name Publisher

1 New Broadway Lit Reader 8 OUP

2 BBC Super Assignments BASIC 8 Brajindra

3 Word Perfect Spellings 8 Pearson

4 Nutan Saral Hindi Mala 8 Goyal

5 Katha Manjusha Full Marks

6 Nai Gulmohar Hindi Vyakaran 8 Full Marks

7 Maths 8 NCERT

8 Maths (RS Aggarwal) 8 Bharti Bhawan

9 Science 8 NCERT

10 Activity Plus In Prac Science 8 Full Marks

11 History 8 NCERT

12 Geography 8 NCERT

13 Civics 8 NCERT

14 Maps (I Pol/10, W Pol/10)(20)

15 Track Pad 2.0 (Win 10, Off 16) 8 Orange

16 Excel In Artificial Intelligence 8 Creative Kids

17 Immortal Stories Ratna Sagar

18 School Cinema 8

19 Sanskrit Sankalpam 3 APC

20 Son Rishma Punjabi Path Pustak 7 SP Books

21 Son Rishma Punjabi Vyakaran 7 SP Books

CLASS - 9

S.No. Check Name Publisher

1 Beehive 9 NCERT

2 Moments 9 NCERT

3 BBC Compacta 9 BBC

4 Mathematics 9 NCERT

5 Lab Manual Kit Maths 9 New Way

6 Science 9 NCERT

7 Exampler Science 9 NCERT

8 Full Marks Practical Science 9 Full Marks

9 History 9 NCERT

10 Geography 9 NCERT

11 Democratic Politics 9 NCERT

12 Economics 9 NCERT

13 CBSE Book IT (402)(On Website) 9
    CBSE



FMM/F.P (Study material from CBSE)

HINDI

1 Sparsh 1 NCERT

2 Sanchyan 1 NCERT

3 Vyakaran Saar 9 Blueprint

SANSKRIT

1 Manika 1 NCERT

PUNABI (Additional Only)

1 Sahit Mala 9 PSEB

2 Vangi 9 PSEB

CLASS - 10

S.No. Check Name Publisher

1 First Flight 10 NCERT

2 Footprints Without Feet 10 NCERT

3 BBC Compacta 10 BBC

4 Mathematics 10 NCERT

5 New Way To Maths 10 New Way

6 Science 10 NCERT

7 Exampler Science 10 NCERT

8 Full Marks Practical Science 10 Full Marks

9 History 10 NCERT

10 Geography 10 NCERT

11 Democratic Politics 10 NCERT

12 Economics 10 NCERT

13 CBSE Book IT (402)(On Website) 10
/FMM (Study Material From CBSE)

HINDI

1 Sparsh 2 NCERT

2 Sanchyan 2 NCERT

3 Vyakaran Saar 10 Blueprint

SANSKRIT

1 Shemushi 2 NCERT

2 Mentor Sanskrit 10 APC

PUNABI (Additional Only)

1 Sahit Mala 10 PSEB

2 Vangi 10 PSEB

CLASS - 11

ENGLISH
1 Hornbill 11 NCERT
2 Snapshots 11 NCERT
3 BBC Compacta 11 Brajindra

SCIENCE
1 Mathematics 11 NCERT
2 Lab Manual Maths 11 New Way
1 Physics 11 (Vol 1 & 2) NCERT
2 Practical Physics 11 New Way

    CBSE

    CBSE



1 Chemistry 11 (Vol 1 & 2) NCERT
2 Practical Chemistry 11 Modern
1 Biology 11 NCERT
2 Practical Biology 11 Full Marks

COMMERCE
1 Business Studies 11 NCERT
1 Accountancy (TS Grewal) 11 Sultan Chand
1 Introductory Statistics (TR Jain) 11 VK Pub
2 Micro Economics (TR Jain) 11 VK Pub

ARTS & OTHER SUBJECTS
1 Introductory Statistics (TR Jain) 11 VK Pub
2 Micro Economics (TR Jain) 11 VK Pub
1 Introducing Sociology 11 NCERT
2 Understanding Society 11 NCERT
1 Psychology 11 NCERT
1 Political Science 11 (1) NCERT
2 Political Science 11 (2) NCERT
1 Painting 11 NCERT
2 Panoramic Indian Paintings 11 Vishal
1 Sangeet Anand 11 Vishal Pub
1 Legal Studies 11 NCERT
1 Kathak Nritya Shiksha 1 & 2 Bindu

5th SUBJECT
1 Physical Education 11 SP Pub
2 Practical Physical Education 11 New Way
1 Computer Sc With Python (Sumita)(083) 11 Dhanpat
1 Food Production NCHMCT
1 Applied Maths 11

CLASS - 12

ENGLISH
1 Flamingo 12 NCERT
2 Vistas 12 NCERT
3 BBC Eng 12 Brajindra

SCIENCE
1 Mathematics (Parts 1 & 2) 12 NCERT
2 Lab Manual Maths 12 New Way
1 Physics 12 (Vol 1 & 2) NCERT
2 New Way Prac Physics 12 New Way
1 Chemistry 12 (Vol 1 & 2) NCERT
2 Practical Chemistry 12 Modern
1 Biology 12 NCERT
2 Practical Biology 12 Full Marks

COMMERCE
1 Business Studies (Parts 1 & 2) 12 NCERT
1 Accountancy (TS Grewal)(Parts 1, 2 & 3) 12 Sultan Chand
1 Economics (TR Jain) 12 VK Pub

ARTS & OTHER SUBJECTS
1 Indian Society 12 NCERT
2 Social Change In India 12 NCERT
1 Psychology 12 NCERT
1 Political Sc 12 (1) NCERT
2 Political Sc 12 (2) NCERT
1 Food Production NCHMCT
1 History Of Indian Art 12 NCERT
2 Panoramic Indian Paintings 12 Vishal
1 Sangeet Anand 12 Vishal
1 Legal Studies 12 NCERT



5th SUBJECT
1 Physical Education 12 SP Pub
2 Practical Physical Education 12 New Way
1 Computer Sc With Python (Sumita)(083) 12 Dhanpat




